YOUR

APPLICATION FORM

For membership in YOUR ART BEAT e.V.

As a non-profit organisation, YOUR ART BEAT e.V. is concerned with the protection of cultural heritage and the preservation of artistic products - for past, present and future generations. The association's mission is to promote artists and cultural workers and to support them in their professional activities.

Here	by, I
	Name, First name:
	Date of birth:
	Street:
	Area code / City:
	Email:
woul	d like to join

O YOUR ART BEAT e.V. as a member

and benefit from the following advantages (annual fee of 48 €):

- Individual consulting services for cultural workers and art collectors
- **Right of co-determination** in the development of the Association
- **Discounts** on purchase of artwork and use of Creative Services
- **Invitations** to YAB events
- **Free use** of the YOUR ART BEAT MARKET (marketing and sales)

O YOUR ART BEAT e.V. as a supporting member

and benefit from the following advantages (annual fee of 180 €):

- **Individual** advice on professional artistic and business matters
- **Right of co-determination** in the development of the Association
- **Discounts** with external service providers
- **Invitations** to YAB events
- **Establishment** of artists' sponsorships, loans from artists' estates
- Free use of the YOUR ART BEAT MARKET (marketing and sales)

0	I agree to the article	s of the Association.		
Date		Signature of the applica	ant	
0	Please, send me a re	eceipt / donation receipt.		
	THE ASSOCIATION	ON IS HAPPY TO WELCOME Y	YOU AS A NEW MEMBER!	
		se, transfer money to the followi YOUR ART BEAT e.V N DE16 1007 0024 0046 1053 00 -	·.	
		1 1 1		
	YOUR ART BEAT	YOUR JAMPHILL E	BEAT YOUR ART BEAT e.V.	
in	YOUR ART BEAT Hauptstraße 20 10827 Berlin 0176 3033 4274 fo@yourartbeat.de	www.yourartbeat.ne www.your-art-beat-market.mysl instagram: @yourartbe	t Chair hopify.com Johanna Griebert 0176 8488 7706	;
	Hauptstraße 20 10827 Berlin 0176 3033 4274 fo@yourartbeat.de	www.yourartbeat.ne www.your-art-beat-market.mysl	t Chair hopify.com Johanna Griebert 0176 8488 7706 eat johanna@yourartbeat.de	÷
	Hauptstraße 20 10827 Berlin 0176 3033 4274 fo@yourartbeat.de	www.yourartbeat.ne www.your-art-beat-market.mysl instagram: @yourartbe	t Chair hopify.com Johanna Griebert 0176 8488 7706 eat johanna@yourartbeat.de	•
	Hauptstraße 20 10827 Berlin 0176 3033 4274 fo@yourartbeat.de e completed by the Beginning of mem	www.yourartbeat.ne www.your-art-beat-market.mysl instagram: @yourartbe Association	t Chair hopify.com Johanna Griebert 0176 8488 7706 eat johanna@yourartbeat.de	

The membership fee is charged at the beginning of membership for the current year and due

in January of every year to come. Membership may be terminated with three months' notice.